
1-1 宇佐八幡宮

1-2 小野の田園風景

1-4 真尾小学開学の地　石碑

1-5 佐波川

1-8 久兼ふるさと牧場

2-1 右田ヶ岳

2-3 月の桂の庭

2-5 佐波川

2-6 新橋

2-8 石船山

2-10 天徳寺

2-11 剣川

2-26 矢筈ヶ岳

3-2 玉祖神社

3-6 自由ヶ丘

3-9 二六台

3-10 ポンポン山

3-15 山陽自動車道佐波川SA下り線庭園

4-1 小俣八幡宮

4-2 笑い講

4-4 長沢池

4-10 玉祖神社

4-14 大海湾

4-18 山陽本線/山陽新幹線

右田

（玉祖）

大道

地域 No. 候補地

小野

右田


