

地域	No.	候補地
小野	1-1	宇佐八幡宮
	1-2	小野の田園風景
	1-4	真尾小学開学之地 石碑
	1-5	佐波川
	1-8	久兼ふるさと牧場
右田	2-1	右田ヶ岳
	2-3	月の桂の庭
	2-5	佐波川
	2-6	新橋
	2-8	石船山
	2-10	天徳寺
	2-11	剣川
	2-26	矢筈ヶ岳
右田 (玉祖)	3-2	玉祖神社
	3-6	自由ヶ丘
	3-9	二六台
	3-10	ポンポン山
	3-15	山陽自動車道佐波川SA下り線庭園
大道	4-1	小俣八幡宮
	4-2	笑い講
	4-4	長沢池
	4-10	玉祖神社
	4-14	大海湾
	4-18	山陽本線/山陽新幹線